
GROUP SALES PRICE SHEET
Group Sales Department: groupsales@foxcitiespac.com

**ALL PRICES INCLUDE $4.50 FACILITY FEE + $2.00 GROUP HANDLING FEE + TAXES (5.5%)
**POLICIES: Dates, times, artists and prices subject to change or cancel without notice.

Show Date Time
Center Orch: A-U                                                
Dress Circle: A-C   

Left & Right Orch: B-U
Rear Center, Left & Right Orch: V-Z                                            

Dress Circle: D-F
Grand Tier

Family Circle: A-
C

Family Circle: D-
H

Mrs. Doubtfire Tuesday, November 19, 2024 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $101.11 $92.14 $65.24 $38.34 $38.34

Mrs. Doubtfire Wednesday, November 20, 2024 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $101.11 $92.14 $65.24 $38.34 $38.34

Mrs. Doubtfire Thursday, November 21, 2024 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $101.11 $92.14 $65.24 $38.34 $38.34

Mrs. Doubtfire Friday, November 22, 2024 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $117.80 $92.14 $74.21 $38.34 $38.34

Mrs. Doubtfire Saturday, November 23, 2024 2:00 p.m. $117.80 $117.80 $107.25 $86.15 $43.95 $43.95

Mrs. Doubtfire Saturday, November 23, 2024 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $117.80 $107.25 $86.15 $43.95 $43.95

Mrs. Doubtfire Sunday, November 24, 2024 1:00 p.m. $117.80 $117.80 $92.14 $74.21 $43.90 $38.34
Mrs. Doubtfire Sunday, November 24, 2024 6:30 p.m. $117.80 $101.11 $92.14 $65.24 $38.34 $38.34

Show Date Time
Center Orch: A-U                                                
Dress Circle: A-C   

Left & Right Orch: B-U
Rear Center, Left & Right Orch: V-Z                                      

Dress Circle: D-F
Grand Tier Family Circle 

MAMMA MIA! Tuesday, December 17, 2024 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $106.67 $97.18 $68.69 $40.21

MAMMA MIA! Wednesday, December 18, 2024 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $106.67 $97.18 $68.69 $40.21

MAMMA MIA! Thursday, December 19, 2024 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $106.67 $97.18 $68.69 $40.21

MAMMA MIA! Friday, December 20, 2024 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $117.80 $97.18 $78.19 $40.21

MAMMA MIA! Saturday, December 21, 2024 2:00 p.m. $117.80 $117.80 $107.25 $86.15 $43.95

MAMMA MIA! Saturday, December 21, 2024 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $117.80 $107.25 $86.15 $43.95

MAMMA MIA! Sunday, December 22, 2024 1:00 p.m. $117.80 $117.80 $97.18 $78.19 $40.21
MAMMA MIA! Sunday, December 22, 2024 6:30 p.m. $117.80 $106.67 $97.18 $68.69 $40.21

Show Date Time
Center Orch: A-U                                                
Dress Circle: A-C   

Left & Right Orch: B-U
Rear Center, Left & Right Orch: V-Z                                      

Dress Circle: D-F
Grand Tier Family Circle 

Disney's The Lion King Wednesday, January 8, 2025 7:30 p.m. $138.90 $125.66 $97.18 $78.19 $40.21

Disney's The Lion King Thursday, January 9, 2025 1:00 p.m. $138.90 $112.42 $87.10 $70.22 $36.46

Disney's The Lion King Thursday, January 9, 2025 7:30 p.m. $138.90 $125.66 $97.18 $78.19 $40.21

Disney's The Lion King Friday, January 10, 2025 7:30 p.m. $138.90 $138.90 $107.25 $86.15 $49.23

Disney's The Lion King Saturday, January 11, 2025 2:00 p.m. $138.90 $138.90 $107.25 $86.15 $49.23

Disney's The Lion King Saturday, January 11, 2025 7:30 p.m. $138.90 $138.90 $107.25 $86.15 $49.23

Disney's The Lion King Sunday, January 12, 2025 1:00 p.m. $138.90 $138.90 $107.25 $86.15 $49.23

Disney's The Lion King Sunday, January 12, 2025 6:30 p.m. $138.90 $125.66 $97.18 $78.19 $40.21

Show Date Time
Center Orch: A-U                                                
Dress Circle: A-C   

Left & Right Orch: B-U
Rear Center, Left & Right Orch: V-Z                                      

Dress Circle: D-F
Grand Tier Family Circle 

Disney's The Lion King Tuesday, January 14, 2025 7:30 p.m. $138.90 $125.66 $97.18 $78.19 $40.21

Disney's The Lion King Wednesday, January 15, 2025 7:30 p.m. $138.90 $125.66 $97.18 $78.19 $40.21

Disney's The Lion King Thursday, January 16, 2025 7:30 p.m. $138.90 $125.66 $97.18 $78.19 $40.21

Disney's The Lion King Friday, January 17, 2025 7:30 p.m. $138.90 $138.90 $107.25 $86.15 $49.23

Disney's The Lion King Saturday, January 18, 2025 2:00 p.m. $138.90 $138.90 $107.25 $86.15 $49.23

Disney's The Lion King Saturday, January 18, 2025 7:30 p.m. $138.90 $138.90 $107.25 $86.15 $49.23

Disney's The Lion King Sunday, January 19, 2025 1:00 p.m. $138.90 $138.90 $107.25 $86.15 $49.23

Disney's The Lion King Sunday, January 19, 2025 6:30 p.m. $138.90 $125.66 $97.18 $78.19 $40.21

Show Date Time
Center Orch: A-U                                                
Dress Circle: A-C   

Left & Right Orch: B-U
Rear Center, Left & Right Orch: V-Z                                      

Dress Circle: D-F
Grand Tier Family Circle 

Disney's The Lion King Tuesday, January 21, 2025 7:30 p.m. $138.90 $125.66 $97.18 $78.19 $40.21

Disney's The Lion King Wednesday, January 22, 2025 7:30 p.m. $138.90 $125.66 $97.18 $78.19 $40.21

Disney's The Lion King Thursday, January 23, 2025 7:30 p.m. $138.90 $125.66 $97.18 $78.19 $40.21

Disney's The Lion King Friday, January 24, 2025 7:30 p.m. $138.90 $138.90 $107.25 $86.15 $49.23

Disney's The Lion King Saturday, January 25, 2025 2:00 p.m. $138.90 $138.90 $107.25 $86.15 $49.23

Disney's The Lion King Saturday, January 25, 2025 7:30 p.m. $138.90 $138.90 $107.25 $86.15 $49.23

Disney's The Lion King Sunday, January 26, 2025 1:00 p.m. $138.90 $138.90 $107.25 $86.15 $49.23

Disney's The Lion King Sunday, January 26, 2025 6:30 p.m. $138.90 $125.66 $97.18 $78.19 $40.21

Show Date Time
Center Orch: A-U                                                
Dress Circle: A-C   

Left & Right Orch: B-U
Rear Center, Left & Right Orch: V-Z                                      

Dress Circle: D-F
Grand Tier Family Circle 

Some Like It Hot Tuesday, March 11, 2025 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $106.67 $97.18 $68.69 $40.21

Some Like It Hot Wednesday, March 12, 2025 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $106.67 $97.18 $68.69 $40.21

Some Like It Hot Thursday, March 13, 2025 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $106.67 $97.18 $68.69 $40.21

Some Like It Hot Friday, March 14, 2025 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $117.80 $97.18 $78.19 $40.21

Some Like It Hot Saturday, March 15, 2025 2:00 p.m. $117.80 $117.80 $97.18 $78.19 $40.21

Some Like It Hot Saturday, March 15, 2025 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $117.80 $107.25 $86.15 $43.95

Some Like It Hot Sunday, March 16, 2025 1:00 p.m. $117.80 $117.80 $97.18 $78.19 $40.21
Some Like It Hot Sunday, March 16, 2025 6:30 p.m. $117.80 $106.67 $97.18 $68.69 $40.21

Show Date Time
Center Orch: A-U                                                
Dress Circle: A-C   

Left & Right Orch: B-U
Rear Center, Left & Right Orch: V-Z                                      

Dress Circle: D-F
Grand Tier Family Circle 

A Beautiful Noise Tuesday, April 29, 2025 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $101.11 $92.14 $65.24 $38.34

A Beautiful Noise Wednesday, April 30, 2025 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $101.11 $92.14 $65.24 $38.34

A Beautiful Noise Thursday, May 1, 2025 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $101.11 $92.14 $65.24 $38.34

A Beautiful Noise Friday, May 2, 2025 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $117.80 $92.14 $74.21 $38.34

A Beautiful Noise Saturday, May 3, 2025 2:00 p.m. $117.80 $117.80 $107.25 $86.15 $43.95

A Beautiful Noise Saturday, May 3, 2025 7:30 p.m. $117.80 $117.80 $107.25 $86.15 $43.95

A Beautiful Noise Sunday, May 4, 2025 1:00 p.m. $117.80 $117.80 $92.14 $74.21 $38.34
A Beautiful Noise Sunday, May 4, 2025 6:30 p.m. $117.80 $101.11 $92.14 $65.24 $38.34

Show Date Time
Center Orch: A-U                                                
Dress Circle: A-C   

Left & Right Orch: B-U
Rear Center, Left & Right Orch: V-Z                                      

Dress Circle: D-F
Grand Tier Family Circle 

MJ The Musical Tuesday, June 3, 2025 7:30 p.m.

MJ The Musical Wednesday, June 4, 2025 7:30 p.m.

MJ The Musical Thursday, June 5, 2025 7:30 p.m.

MJ The Musical Friday, June 6, 2025 7:30 p.m. Pricing TBD

MJ The Musical Saturday, June 7, 2025 2:00 p.m.

MJ The Musical Saturday, June 7, 2025 7:30 p.m.

MJ The Musical Sunday, June 8, 2025 1:00 p.m.
MJ The Musical Sunday, June 8, 2025 6:30 p.m.

Show Date Time Pit Front Orchestra Rear Orchestra Dress Circle Grand Tier Family Circle
Michael Feinstein in Because of You starring The Carnegie Hall Jazz EnsembleThursday, October 17, 2024 7:30 PM $79.01 $79.01 $62.97 $46.93 $46.93 $46.93

Bill Blagg presents Family Magic Saturday, October 19, 2024 2:00 PM $18.87 $18.87 $18.87 $18.87 $18.87 $18.87

Cirque Kalabante’s Afrique en Cirque* Friday, January 31, 2025 7:30 PM $22.88 $22.88 $22.88 $22.88 $22.88 $22.88

Drumline Live!* Thursday, February 13, 2025 7:30 PM $42.08 $42.08 $34.06 $26.05 $26.05 $26.05

An Evening with Mandy Gonzalez* Thursday, February 27, 2025 7:30 PM $34.91 $34.91 $26.89

Katha Dance Theatre: Prakritir Pratisodh – Nature’s Revenge Saturday, April 12, 2025 7:30 PM $22.88 $22.88 $22.88 $22.88 $22.88 $22.88

Celtic Woman Tuesday, April 15, 2025 7:30 PM

Show Date Time
Joshua Kane performs: Edgar Allan Poe’s Tales of Terror Thursday, October 24, 2024 7:30 PM

Jenny Thiel Friday, February 21, 2025 7:30 PM

Improvised Broadway Musical Friday, February 28, 2025 7:30 PM

Songs and Stories of the Black Wolf - Wade Fernandez Thursday, March 20, 2025 7:30 PM

Show Date Time Pit Front Orchestra Rear Orchestra Dress Circle Grand Tier Family Circle
Albert Lin: In Search of Lost Cities* Tuesday, November 12, 2024 7:30 p.m. $42.08 $42.08 $26.05 $26.05 $26.05 $26.05

Peter Hillary: 70 Years of Everest* Tuesday, February 11, 2025 7:30 p.m. $42.08 $42.08 $26.05 $26.05 $26.05 $26.05

Jess Cramp: The Untold Story of Sharks* Tuesday, April 8, 2025 7:30 p.m. $42.08 $42.08 $26.05 $26.05 $26.05 $26.05

Show Date Time Section A Section B Section C

FVSO September: Opening Night* Saturday, September 21, 2024 7:30 PM $60.02 $51.58 $34.70

FVSO Fall Concert* Saturday, November 16, 2024 7:30 PM $60.02 $51.58 $34.70

FVSO Winter Concert* Saturday, February 8, 2025 7:30 PM $60.02 $51.58 $34.70

FVSO Co-Pro Time for Three* Saturday, March 8, 2025 7:30 PM $60.02 $51.58 $34.70
FVSO Grande Finale* Saturday, May 10, 2025 7:30 PM $60.02 $51.58 $34.70

Ask us about further discounting opportunities that may be available for groups of 40+ or for paying for your group tickets right away!

Entrance 21 Luxury Suite packages, include 12 tickets to selected performance, are available starting at $1700. Call for availability and details. 
To place a group sales reservation, use the convenient online request form found on our website at https://foxcitiespac.com/group-sales-form/

Questions? Please email the Group Sales Department at groupsales@foxcitiespac.com  or call (920) 730-3786

Group price sheet updated: 03/11/2024

Section A = Orch D-U, Dress A-C; Section B = Orch V-Z, Dress D-F; Section C = Orch A-C, Grand Tier A-F 

*$20.24 Student/Educator/Senior group rate is available in select sections of the theater. Subject to availability.

BOLDT ARTS ALIVE! SERIES PRESENTED IN THRIVENT HALL

MENASHA CORPORATION SPOTLIGHT SERIES PRESENTED IN KIMBERLY-CLARK THEATER

Student/Educator/Senior group rate not  available

VIEWPOINT SPEAKER SERIES PRESENTED IN THRIVENT HALL

*$20.24 Student/Educator/Senior group rate is available in select sections of the theater. Subject to availability.

FOX VALLEY SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 

$26.73

$30.74

$40.19 (Cabaret Style)

$33.91

Senior/Student/Educator: EXCLUDING Friday, Sat (mat), Sat (eve)  - $66.95/ticket in Rear Orch (Rows V-Z) & Dress Circle (Rows D-F); $47.96/ticket in Grand Tier; $28.97/ticket in Family Circle

MJ THE MUSICAL (GROUPS 10+)

Senior/Student/Educator: TBD

*$20.24 Student/Educator/Senior group rate is available in select sections of the theater. Subject to availability.

SOME LIKE IT HOT (GROUPS 10+)

Senior/Student/Educator: EXCLUDING Friday & Sat (eve)  - $56.61/ticket in Rear Orch (Rows V-Z) & Dress Circle (Rows D-F); $42.90/ticket in Grand Tier; $24.96/ticket in Family Circle

A BEAUTIFUL NOISE (GROUPS 10+)

Senior/Student/Educator: EXCLUDING Friday, Sat (mat), Sat (eve), Sun (mat)  - $67.16/ticket in Rear Orch (Rows V-Z) & Dress Circle (Rows D-F); $53.45/ticket in Grand Tier; $33.40/ticket in Family Circle

WEEK 2: THE LION KING  (GROUPS 10+)

Senior/Student/Educator: EXCLUDING Friday, Sat (mat), Sat (eve), Sun (mat)  - $67.16/ticket in Rear Orch (Rows V-Z) & Dress Circle (Rows D-F); $53.45/ticket in Grand Tier; $33.40/ticket in Family Circle

WEEK 3: THE LION KING (GROUPS 10+)

Senior/Student/Educator: EXCLUDING Friday, Sat (mat), Sat (eve), Sun (mat)  - $67.16/ticket in Rear Orch (Rows V-Z) & Dress Circle (Rows D-F); $53.45/ticket in Grand Tier; $33.40/ticket in Family Circle

MAMMA MIA!  (GROUPS 10+)

Senior/Student/Educator: EXCLUDING Friday, Sat (mat), Sat (eve)  - $87.10/ticket in Rear Orch (Rows V-Z) & Dress Circle (Rows D-F); $51.34/ticket in Grand Tier; $28.13/ticket in Family Circle

WEEK 1: THE LION KING (GROUPS 10+)

Senior/Student/Educator: EXCLUDING Friday, Sat (mat), & Sat (eve)  - $56.61/ticket in Rear Orch (Rows V-Z) & Dress Circle (Rows D-F); $42.90/ticket in Grand Tier; $24.96/ticket in Family Circle

MRS. DOUBTFIRE (GROUPS 10+)


